Ordering guide
Family
WGLO
Battery LED Color
W
Letter/Background Colors2,4
RWS
Directional Indicator Housing Color Options
WGLO	- Edge-Glo
Recessed
Wall Housing
and Panel
	 LED	 - AC Only, LED
	LEDX	 - Nicad Battery
LED
W	- White RWS	 - Red on White, City of
Chicago Approved
Single Face EXIT Panels
A3	 - No Arrows
A6	 - Arrow Right
A9	 - Arrow Left
A12	 - Arrow Double
Single Face STAIRS Panels
A2	 - No Arrows
A5	 - Arrow Right
A8	 - Arrow Left
A11	 - Arrow Double
Single Face ELEVATOR Panel
A15	 - No Arrows
	 W	 - White
	 B	 - Black
SW	 Special Wording3
(Consult factory)
Footnotes
1WGLO recessed housing does not have a painted finish.
2RWS is a Chicago approved EXIT panel (red on painted white panel).
3Special Wording is available (Refer to Special Wording legend).
4EXIT Panels available with 6" letters only.
*One catalog number is
only required for this exit
sign (includes both the
Housing and the Panel/
Faceplate.)
Sample #: WGLOLEDRWSA3W*
codes and standards
• Red on white signs with Chicago code arrows
are approved by Chicago Fire Department.
• UL 924 Listed (AC only exits)
• ETL Listed to UL 924 Standards
• NFPA 101, NEC, IBC, BOCA, and OSHA
illumination standard
• DoE compliant
construction
Recessed Wall housings:
• 20 gauge galvanized steel housing
• Frame out the opening on the wall with the aid
of the housing, and secure through the slots